ABBREVIATIONS

GENERAL SYMBOLS

ELEC
ENTR
€
EQUIP
BXH
IS

BT

INSUL

MECH
MEZZ
MFR
MIN

MUK
MUA

ANCHOR BOLT
ABOVE FINISH FLOOR
AR CONDITIONING
ADDITION

ARCHITECT

ALUMINUM
AR COMPRESSOR

BEARING
BOARD
BUILDING
BLOCKING
BOTION

CABINET
CAPACITY
CERANIC
CEILING JOIST
CENTER LNE

CONNECTION
COLUMN
CARPET
CERAMIC TILE
COLD WATER
DOUBLE
DEPARTMENT
DETALL

DRINK_ FOUNTAIN
DIAMETER
DIMENSION
DISPENSER
DOWN

DOOR

EAST
EACH

ELECTRICAL
ELEVATION

EQUAL

EQUIPMENT
EXISTING

EXPOXI

EXTERIOR

FLOOR CLEAN OUT
FLOOR DRAIN

FIRE EXTINGUISHER
FIRE HOSE AND CANINET

FRUNITURE
FLOOR SINK
FEET
FODTING
FIXTURE

HOSE BIBB
HEADER

HARDWOOD
HARDWARE

HORIZONTAL
HORSE POWER

HEATING, VENT, AND AR
CONDITIONING
HOT WATER

INCHES
INFORNATION
INSULATION
INTERIOR

JUNCTION BOX
JANITOR

KITCHEN

LAVATORY

MINIMUM
MILLWORK
MAKE-UP AR

WIRPRF

NORTH
NOT IN_CONTRACT
NITROUS

NUMBER

NOT 1O SCALE

ON CENTER
OPENING

QVERFLOW ROOF DRAIN
QVERFLOW

OXYGEN

PARAPET
PARTITION
PLYWOOD
PANEL

PLUMBING
PROPERTY LINE
PARTITION

QUARRY TILE
QuanTITY

RETURN AR
RETURN AR GRILL
REFLECTED CEILING PLAN

REFRICERATOR
REVISION
ROOF

R
ROOF RAFTER
SOUTH

SUPPLY AR

SET BACK
SQUARE FEET
SPECIFICATION
SQUARE
STAINLESS STEEL
STANDARD

STEEL
STOREFRONT

STRUCTURAL
SYSTEM

TELEPHONE
IcK

Ty
URINAL
13

VACUUM
VECHICLE
VERTICAL
VERIFY IN FIELD

VEST
WALL CLEAN OUT
WTH

WITHOUT

WATER CLOSET
wooD

VINDOW

WEIGHT
WATERPROOFING

54" (INTERIOR)

160" (EXTEROR) T
/uwwc
. ACCESSIBLE ENTRANCE SIGN
o-o0r 2l o (REF. DOOR SIGN X/A-X)
& Lo @/\D—wwbnw
i
. - TACTILE EXIT SIGN W/ WORDS 'EXIT"
N THIS DOOR 15 TO REMAIN UNLOCKED
HEN THIS SPAGE IS OCCUPIED"

w
-0 ®
D-DOOR
NO. KEY NOTES
ID~ELEVATION /{(
COLOR DESCRTION
ID-EQUIPMENT /®
ID-FINISH CABINET < A
omsh ook >@ >@
D-FNISH WALL
COLUMN GRID REFERENCE
D-GRD NO. AND LETTER
COLUMN GRID LINE AND
REFERENCE NO. O LEITER
ID-REVISION A
o-secron _a
o-wnoow ®
L (1) SEG. NUMBER WHERE SEC. 15 SHOWN
SECTION et ' SHEET NUMBER WHERE SEC. IS SHOWN
LOCATION ON SHEET WHERE ELEVATION IS SHOWN
[
DIRECTION GF ELEVATION
INTERIOR OR EXTERIOR  D: 8
ITEROR SHEET NO. WHERE ELEVATION 1S SHOWN

INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR ELEVATION MARKER

AREA TO BE DETALED

[N o e

DETAL CUT DETAIL NUMBER
DETAL SHEET NUMBER

oETAL MR
DETAIL SHEET NUMBER

DETAIL NUMBER

DETAL CUT DETAL SHEET NUMEER
K REVISION REFERENCE NO.
REVISION CLOUD
DEPICTION AREA REVISED
¢ T-BAR CLC.
B +10'-0" AFF

SOFFIT
$ GYP.BD. CLG.
© +10'-07 AFF
¢ TOP PARNPET
B 1100 AFF

DETAL cuT

SPOT CEILNG TAG

SPOT CEILING TAG

SPOT ELEVATION TAG

oo~ SPAN AND DIRECTION OF JOIST
FRAMING NENBER PER PLAN

— CEIUNG JOIST

—D FLOOR JOIST/RODF RAFTER

TENANT IMPROVEMENT

MAZAIA

8082 ADAM AVE,,
HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92646

BUILDING DATA

GOVERNING AUTHORTTY
GOVERNING CODE

2016 ¢
A\ (2 iA_ EXISTING “BUILDING CODE
G O HONTNGTON: EEAGH NONICIPAL CoDE

GITY OF HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA
2016 C.
2016 .
2016 CEL.
2016 CMC.
2016 CA ENERGY CODE

QCCUPANCY GROUP A2
NUNMBER OF STORES 1 STORIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE V-8
SPRINKLER YES

PROJECT DATA

(E) FLOOR AREA OF T. 6,563.93 SF.
(E) PATIO DINING AREA: 2,027.30 SF.
TOTAL 8591.20 SF.

TENANT:
MAZAIA MODERN CHINESE KITCHEN
MS. MAGGIE XIE

8082 ADAM AVE

HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92646

E-MAIL:

GENERAL NOTES

INDEX OF SHEETS

. ALL ENTRANCES AND ALL EXTERIOR GROUND-LEVEL EXIT DOORS TO BUILDINGS AND
FAGLITES SHALL BE WADE ACGESSIELE TO PERSONS WITH DISABLTIES.

2. IN BUILDINGS AND FACILITIES, FLDDRS OF SHALL BE A COMMON LEVEL
THROUGHOLT, OR SHALL BE CONECTED 67 REDESTRAN RAMPS, PASSENGER ELEVATORS,
OR SPECIAL ACCESS LIFTS.

3. COPIES OF NOTIFICATION TO AQMD SHALL BE PROVIDED TO BUILDING AND SAFETY PRIOR
TO THE REMDVAL OF ANY ASBESTOS CONTANING MATERIAL, PER AQUD RULE 1403.

NOTES

1. PLANS FOR AL FIXED FIVE PROTECTION EQUIPMENTS SUCH AS STANDPIPES, SPRINKLER
SYSTEMS, COMMERCIAL HOOD SUPPRESSION SYSTEM, AND FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS SHALL BE
SUBMITTED TO, AND APPROVED BY THE FIRE DEPARTMENT PRIOR TO INSTALLATION AND
FINAL_ INSPECTION,

2. THE TENANT SPACES, THE MAN ENTRANCES AND EXITS, PATH OF TRAVEL, SANITARY
FACILITIES, DRINKING' FOUNTAINS AND PUBLIC TELEPHONES SAVING THE TENANT SPACE
SHALL BE ACCESSIBLE TO PERSONS WITH DISABILITY. CITY INSPECTOR SHALL VERIFY AT
FIELD FOR COMPLANCE PRIOR T0 FINAL INSPECTION."

DEFER SUBMITTAL

— A SEPARATE SPRINKLER PERMIT SHALL BE REQUIRED FOR THIS BUILDING OR
MODIFICATION OF THIS EXISTING BUILDING. PLANS SHALL BE SUBMITTED TO THE FIRE
DEPARTMENT FOR APPROVAL.

~ INDICATING THAT THE FOLLOWING ITEMS WILL BE SUBMITTED T THE HBFD AFTER
THEBULDING PERMIT HAS BEEN ISSUED.
a) FIRE SPRINKLERS
b) FIRE ALARM
~ AL NEW EXTERIOR SIGNAGE SHALL BE SUBMTIED ON A SEPARATE SIGN APPLICATION
FOR PLANNING AND BULDING DIVISION REVIEW, APPROVAL, AND INSPECTION.
I~ S
~ SEPARATE SUBMITTALS: A
a. ALARM SYSTEM (MANUAL ALARM SYSTEM)
b. UL 300 KTCHEN EXTINGLISHNG SYSTEM
G. USED COOKING OIL TANK (IF APPLICABLE)
d. COMPRESSED GASES (IF QUANTITIES EXCEED 874 CUBIC FEET)

—  UNDER SUBMITTAL THE MANUAL FIRE ALARN SYSTEM.

FIRE NOTES

a. FIRE_PROTECTION SYSTEMS SHALL BE MANTAINED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ORIGINAL
INSTALLATION STANDARDS FOR THAT SYSTEM. REQURED SYSTENS SHALL BE DXTENDED,
ALTERED O AUGNENTED A5 NECESSARY TO WANTAIN AND CONTNUE PROTEGTON
WHENEVER THE BUILDING IS ALTERED, REMODELEL D T0. ALTERATIONS T0 FIRE
PROTECTON. SYSTEMS STALL B ‘DONE N ACCORDANCE T APPLICABLE STANDARDS
(CFC SECTION 901.4)

b. A SEPARATE SUBMITTAL FOR THE FIRE ALARM SYSTEM IS REQUIRED. A FIRE ALARM T..
PLAN WILL NEED TO BE SUBNITTED TO THE HBFD FOR REVEW AND APPROVAL, A PERMIT
ISSUED AND FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED,

. A SEPARATE SUBMITTAL FOR FIRE SPRINKLERS IS REQUIRED. AS PER CITY sPEmnmmN
&420 #,FIRE SPRIKLER TL PLAN WILL NEED 10 BE SUBMTIED T

D APPROVAL 4 PERMT ISSUED AND FNAL INSPECTON REOU\RED Y
S ot DT To 016 CFC AND NFPA 13.

d. A SEPARATE SUBMITTAL FOR UL}UU CUMPUANT F\RE SUPPR[SS\ON SYSTEM(S) 15
REQURED FOR AL THPE 1 COOK HOODS, A5 PER OTY SPECICATON {mz A U300
COMPLIANT SYSTEM PLAN WILL NEED TO BE SUBNITTED TO THE
APPROVAL, A PERMIT ISSUED AND FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED. smw(s) SHALL BE
DESIGNED TO MEET THE REQUIRENENTS OF 2016 CFC, CMC CEC, NFPA 17A & 9.

. MAXINUM OCCUPANT LOAD SIGNAGE MUST BE PERMANENT IN NATURE AND POSTED ABOVE
OR NEAR THE INSIDE OF THE MAIN ENTRANCE. THE INTERIOR DINING, AND EXTERIOR
PATIO AND THE TOTAL MUST ALL BE INCLUDED ON THE SIGN WITH APPROPRIATE

LANGUAGE.

1. AN APPLICATION FOR PLACES OF ASSEMBLY HBFD OPERATIONAL PERMIT MUST BE
RECEVED BY THE HBFD PRIOR TO FINAL FIRE INSPECTION.

. IF A TANK OF GREATER THAN 60 GALLONS IS TO BE INSTALLED FOR THE STORAGE OF
USED OR NEW COOKING OIL, A SEPARATE SUBNITTAL FOR FLAMMABLE / COMBUSTIBLE
LIQUIDS TANK INSTALLATION IS REQURED. AS PER CITY SPECIFICATION # 425, A PLAN
MUST BE SUBMITTED TO THE HBFD FOR REVIEW AND APPROVAL, A PERMIT ISSUED AND
FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED. SYSTEM SHALL BE DESIGNED TO MEET THE REQUREMENTS
OF THE 2016 CFG MD NPA 50,

COVER SHEET
SITE PLAN
ACCESSIBLE STANDARDS

REFLECTED CEILNG PLAN
EGRESS / EXT PLAN

FLOOR, WALL & CEILNG FINISH
SECTIONS
DETALS
o

A

STRUCTURE NOTES
N
N

S

U
STRUCTURE DETALS

OVER SHEET

FURNITURE PLAN

FLOORING PLAN

DECORATIVE LIGHTING PLAN
NS

FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT FLOOR BLAN
FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE

FOOD SERVICE DETAILS
FOOD SERVICE DETAILS

FOR REFERENCE ONLY

ENGINEERING:
EUP ENGIEETIG, W

F5S0p o oD, sutE 24
GARDEN CROVE, CA 62843
PHONE: (909) 5387067
E-MAIL: boo@bpdeng.com

SCOPE OF WORK

TENANT IMPROVEMENT OF EXISTING RESTAURANT.

1.
2. REMODEL MEN'S & WOMEN'S RESTROOM COMPLIANCE ADA.
3. NEW NON-BEARI
. NEW GYPSUM BOARD CEILING & NEW LIGHTING.
5. EXISTING ROUF TOP UNIT & RELOCATED DUCT WORK ONLY.
5 REMODEL KICHEN & /0D NEW EGUPNENT.
7
FIXTED TABLE
SEAT | BOOTH & TABLE A0A
|BoOTH| cHAIR | LoAD | & | occu. [LoosE
AREA/ROOMID |BOOTH| LOAD | oy, | et |FAcTOR| CHAIR | LOAD | SEAT
LENTH [FACTOR
FLOOR occu. (5%)
® AREA
DINNING AREA 4918 | 2 | 2459 | 1015 | 15 | 6767 | 9226 5
PRIVATEDINNINGAREA | 315 | 2 | 1575 | 684 | 15 | 4560 | 6135
BARDININGARE | 2168 | 2 | 1084 | 842 | 15 | 5613 | 6697 3
(E)OUTDOORPATIO | ), | 5 | 361 | sss | 15 |320| 730 4
DINING FRONT - - §
(E) OUTDOOR PATIO - - o | m | 15 |suer| sis
DINING REAR
GROSS
| FLOOR
| AREA
KITCHEN AREA [ 1214 | 15 | 8093 | 809
(E) WALK-IN COOLER &
4
cren | 20 | 20 | 112 11
RESTROOM | a78 000 X
STORAGE | 157 0.00 0]
T T
ECEPTION & MAIN S o
ENTRANCE |
OFFICE [ 329 | 100 | 329 33
OTHER AREA [ 142 - | 00 00|
TOTAL OCCUPANCY LOAD|_431.09)

NUMBER OF EXITS REQUIRED: 2

NUMBER OF EXITS PROVIDED: 6

h. AN OPERATION AND CONSTRUCTION PERMIT IS REQUIRED IF THE QUANTITES OF
CONPRESSED A5 USED I THS, FAGLTY EXCEED 6,000 SQUARE FEET. THE
OPERATIONAL PERMIT IS REQUIRED TO BE OBTAINED FROM THE HBFD PRIOR TO FIRE

TENANT SPACE

FINAL

i. EMERGENCY LIGHTING AND EXIT SIGNS ARE REQUIRED AS PER CHAPTER 10 OF THE
CALIFORNIA FIRE CODE AND CALIFORNIA BUILDING CODE.

J- EGRESS DOORS SHALL NOT REQUIRE SPECIAL KNOWLEDGE TO DPEN.

. FIRE EXTINGUISHERS T0 B LOCATED AND SIZED AS PER CTY SPECIFICATION 4424 AND
FIRE_INSPECTORS' DIRECTION.

I. MAINTAIN JOBSITE SAFETY DURING CONSTRUCTION AS PER CHAPTER 33 OF THE 2016
CALIFORNIA FIRE CODE.

'MIMIMUM NUMBER OF PLUMBING FIXTURES PER CPC TABLE 422.1&TABLEA
DINING AREA =

1542
1214

SF

4,627 S.F. (EXCLUDE HALLWAY & RESTROOMS)
0

m.FOR FRE DEPARTMENT INSPECTIONS, CALL (714) 536-5411 AT LEAST 3 DAYS IN 0OCC.LOAD =
ADVANCE TO SCHEDULE INSPECTION TOTALOCC. LOAD =
50% FEMALE
50% MALE
ADDITION NOTE PLUMBING FIXTURE COUNT
D 'WATER CLOSET LAVATORY URINAL
A. MODIFIED FIRE SPRINKLER PLANS AND FIRE-LIFE-SAFETY PLANS SHALL BE SLlBM\TFEDA REQ'D PROV'D REQ'D PROV'D REQ'D PROV'D
FOR REVIEW, APPROVAL AND PERMIT ISSUANCE. ((CEC 107.2.2 EN 2 2 1 2 1 2
B. ND_FRAMING OR T-BAR APPROVALS WILL BE GRANTED WITHOUT THE FIRE DEPARTMENT OMEN 3 3 1 3
APPROVAL FOR THE FIRE SPRINKLERS.
AMPLOVEE 1 1 1 1

VICINITY MAP

it
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[——
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BDP Engineering, Inc.
13902 Harbor Bivd, Suite 2A
Garden Grove, CA 92843
Phone: (909) 538-7067
Email: bao@bdpeng.com

| = e

SIGNED DATE:

07/30/2018

| e ——

1

MAZAIA
8082 ADAM AVE.
HUNTINGTON BEACH , CA 92646

TENANT IMPROVEMENT FOR

PPROJECT NO. 2018-400
OATE NOv.25, 2078
#  Date Description

. .
/B\ 7/18/119 BUILDING P.C. #2
A\ /419 HEALTH P.C. #2

|

COVER SHEET

| g

CS-1



NORTH

ADAM AVE

ADAM AVE

|—-—-4t—-—-—-—-—-—-—'t-—-

ﬂ

(E) SITE PLAN

SCALE.

1

|

SITE PLAN KEY NOTES

(E) ACCESSIBLE PATH OF TRAVEL, ACCESSIBLE ROUTE SHALL CONSIST OF ONE OR MORE
OF THE FOLLOWNG COMPONENT: WALKING SURFACES WITH A RUNNING SLOPE NOT
STEEPER THAN 1:20 (5%). THE RUNNING SLOPE OF WALKING SURFACES SHALL NOT BE
STEEPER 1:20 (5%). THE CROSS SLOPE OF WALKNG SURFACES SHALL NOT BE STEEPER
1:48 (2.083%). THE CLEAR WIDTH FOR SIDEWALK AND WALKS SHALL BE 4B INCHES
NINMUM

(€) AGGESSIBLE PARKING

(), () ACCESSIBLE. LQAR ZONE.

(N) ACCESSIBLE CURB RAMP W/ (N) DETECTABLE TRUNCATE nwo)

SURE

® () wooress sien) A\
(N) FIRE ALARM CONTROL PANEL
@ (E) FIRE SPRINKLER RISER
[ —

PATH_OF TRAVEL NOTE:
1. NO ABRUPT CHANGES IN ELEVATION ALONG THE PATH OF TRAVEL SHOWN. THE SLOPE
AND CROSS-SLOPE ALONG THE PATH OF TRAVEL SHALL NOT EXCEED 5% AND 2%
RESPECTIVELY. INSPECTOR 10 VERFY.

LEAST 48"
3. SURFACE IS STABLE, FIRM, AND SLIP RESISTANT.
4. FREE OF OVERHANGING OBSTRUCTIONS TO 80" MINIMUM, AND PROTRUDING OBJECTS
CGREATER THAN 4" PROJECTION FRON WALL & ABOVE 27" & LESS THAN BO”.

CITY NOTES

HUNTINGTON BEACH MUNICIPAL CODE_SECTION 17.05
A CITY OF HUNTINGTON BEACH DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS GRADING PLAN AND
PERMIT IS REQUIRED FOR (BUT IS NOT UMITED T0) THE FOLLOWING: GROUND LEVEL
ADDITIONS OF 660 SQUARE FEET OR GREATER, EXCAVATIONS EXGEEDING 50 CUBIC
ONSTRUCTION EXCEEDING 3,000 SQUARE FEET. THESE
REQURAUENTS APPLY EVEN IF THESE TURESHOLOS, ARE TRIGGERED AS A RESULT OF
ADDED SCOPE OF WORK AFTER ORIGINAL )
THE HUNTINGTON BEACH MUNICIPAL CODE SECTION 17.05 FOR ADDITIONAL
REQUIREMENTS AND/GR EXCEPTIONS. CONTACT THE PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT AT
(714) 536-5431 FOR FURTHER INFORMATION

HUNTNGTON, BEACK ZONNG SUBDVISION DRDINANCE CSECTION 23084
PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS AND DEDICA MAY BE REQURED FOR PROJECTS EXCEEDING
0. OF THE WALVE OF THE.EXSTING BULDING, EVEN I THS T
TRIGGERED AS A RESULT OF ADDED SCOPE SRiC ATTER, ORGNAL BULBING.
PERMITS ARE ISSUED. PUBLIC \MPRGVEMENTS MAY INCLUDE (BUT ARE NOT LIMITED T0)
THE FOLLOWING: REPLACEMENT OR CONSTRUCTION OF CURBS, GUTTERS, SIDEWALKS,
ACCESSBILIY RAVPS, STREET AND/DR ALLEY PAVING, SEWER LATERALS, WATER METERS
AND LATERALS, DRIVEWAY APRONS, ETC. REFER TO THE HUNTINGTON BEACH ZONING
AND_SUBDIVISION ORDINANCE SECTION 230,84 FOR ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS AND/OR
EXCEPTIONS. CONTACT THE PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT AT (714) 536-5431 FOR
FURTHER INFORMATION,

FIRE DEPARTMENT NOTES

>

FIRE EXTINGUISHERS TO BE LOCATED AND SIZED AS PER GITY SPECIFICATION #424
AND FIRE INSPECTORS’ DIRECTIO
VARTAN, JOBSITE|SAFETY BURIE, CONSTRUCTION AS PER CHAPTER 33 OF THE

o ®

. SUTE NUMBERS MUST BE PLACED AT THE SUITE ENTRANCE AS PER CITY
SPECIFICATION #428. MINIMUM SIZE OF NUMBERS IS 47, AND THEY MUST CONTRAST
WITH BACKEROUND.

A SEPARATE SUBMITTAL FOR FIRE SPRINKLERS IS REQUIRED IF THERE ARE
MODFICATONS 10 THE FIRE SPRIKLER SYSTEM, AS PER CITY SPECICATON 420,

o

T
£rg
2’1?
=
E
o

BE SUBMITTED TO THE HBFD FOR REVIEW AND APPROVAL, A PERMIT ISSUED AND
FINAL INSPECTION_ REQUIRED.

ADDITION NOTES A

2019 12:49 pm

T

— BASE ON THE EXISTING CONDITION THAT HAVE BEEN VERIFIED BY THE DESIGNER AND
WILL BE UPGRADE THE CURB RAMP COMPLIANT ADA BY CALIFORNIA CODE.

EXISTING DISABLED ACCESSIBILITY CONSTRUCTION FOUND IN THE FIELD NOT IN
COMPLIANCE WITH THE INFORMATION ON THE PLANS MUST BE CONSTRUCTED TO
COMPLY WITH THE PLANS.

Gi\_2018 Project\_300 Com\2018-400 Mazaid, Huntingion Beach\Siruc CAD\Rev.0Z\ATCh PTans.awg

BDP Engineering, Inc.
13902 Harbor Blvd, Suite 2A
Garden Grove, CA 92843
Phone: (909) 538-7067
Email: bao@bdpeng.com

SONED DATE:  07/30/2019

JITGERERAL CONTRACTOR

1

MAZAIA
8082 ADAM AVE.
HUNTINGTON BEACH , CA 92646

TENANT IMPROVEMENT FOR

PPROJECT NO. 2018-400
[oAE— Nov.za
# Date Description
. .
/o\ 7/18/119 BUILDING P.C. #
. .
A\ /U39 HEALTH P.C. #

|

SITE PLAN

| g

CS-2




64'~10 M
i 1 WALL LEGEND -_
— 1
P TS EXTING STRUCTURE. EXTERIOR WAL TO REMAIN. a
] ez ) |
2 i  EXSTNG NON-BEARING PARTITION WALL,
' L ) ——C Ay ENGINEERING, INC
. —————  EXSTNG ALUMINUM STOREFRONT AND WIN.
i NO GHANGE T0 REMAN BDP Engineering, Inc.
g o = & e o s o wa (R SR TR D) /A 13802 HatorBho,Sulte 24
Zzzrzzr: 42" veeHT Pony waL(REF. DETAIL 7/A-6 Phone: (909) 538-7067
Email: m
® ® ACCESSIBLE KEY NOTES | e —————
@ TACTLE EXT SIGN W/ WORDS "EXIT" (118-703.4.2.1)
. @  ACCESSIBLE ENTRANCE SIGN (REF. DOOR SIGN 8/A-7)
i OFFICE OFFICE
K 2 __(E) T @ "THIS DOOR IS TO REMAN UNLOCKED WHEN THIS SPACE IS OCCUPEED"
~ FIRE RISER ~
@ TACTLE SIGN (11B-703.4.1) (REF. DOOR SIGN 8/A-7)
®  TACTLE EXIT SIGN W/ WORDS "EXIT ROUTE" (118-703.4.21)
® L ¥ SONED DATE:07/30/2019
@ POST OCCUPANCY LOAD SIGN "MAXINUN OCCUPANCY LOAD = 258 PERSONS’) /\ | [ ——
AT FRONT OF THE BUSINESS
POST OCCUPANCY LOAD SIGN “ASSENBLY OCCUPANCY LOAD = 61 PERSONS"
PRVAJE DING, AREA
(@  2A108C EXTINGUISHER IN PUBLIC AREA
% b @ K" CLASS — K WET CHEMICAL EXTINGUISHER (KITCHEN USE) A
j .
» El @ FosT occleanty LEAD SIG VAXINUN OCCUFANGY LOAD = 73 PERSORS”
KT FRONT OF THE OUTDOOR PATI. FRONT
@ FOST OCCUPANCY LOAD SIGN "MAXINUN OCCUPANCY LOAD = 52 PERSONS™
AT FRONT OF THE OUTDOOR PATIO REAR
ol @ S FREPLAGE TO BE DIRECT-VENT SEALED-COMBUSTION GAS.
7 @ EXTERQR ENTRIES SHALL BE COVERED TO PREVENT WATER INTRUSION BY
® ® USING NONABSORBENT FLOOR (CONCRETE OR TLE) AND WALL FNISHES
= BAR DINING (GLAZING, PLASTER OR TILE) WITHIN AT LEAST 2 FEET AROUND AND
PERPENDICULAR —————
== ACCESSIBLE DINING TABLE WITH 28" MIN. TO 34" MAX. AFF W/27" KNEE
GLEARANGE. BE: 19/AS-1
DOOR TYPE. SEE DOOR SCHEDULE ON DETAIL 6/A-7 m
@ EXISTNG STOREFRONT WINDOWS
: o
@ INDICATED PATH OF TRAVEL AND EXITS LL
I o
AREA/ ROOMID OCCUPANCY|  FLOOR OAD | ol tonn = 3
GROUP | AREA(SQ.FT.) | FACTOR
2 DINNING AREA a2 29990015 1959 Ll S
H PATION A2 1,688.00 15 1125
2 KITCHEN AREA a2 1,214.00 200 6.07 E <<
H . (E) WALK-IN COOLER & FREEZER | a0 - 000, wi ©
’ = RESTROOM |- oo - 000 Ll < S -
Ed STORAGE | - 157.00| - 0.00) — < T
< RECEPTION & MAIN ENTRANCE | 1120 - 0.00) < = Q
ETATION A OFFICE & 32920 100 329 O = <
Fio" 8 OTHER AREA [ 141200 0 000 N 5 %
TOTAL OCCUPANT LOAD | 8,572.20) 318] m <<
< =
NUMBEROF EXITS REQUIRED: 2 [a SO
NUMBER OF EXITS PROVIDED : 6 E o 6
& O
) ADDITION NOTES — =
1 KITCHEN =
lo o — @) TYPE AND CLSSIFCATION OF REFRIGERANT USED. QUANTITY OF REFRIGERANT [ - =
5 REQUIRED.
i
¥ b)  QUANTITY OF REFRIGERANT PER CIRCUIT. Z -]
J - BASED ON THE ANALYSIS PROVIDED ABOVE THE ANALYSIS SHALL DETERMINE IF THE n
X (g}— D\SHWASH\NG PREP. AREA QUANTITIES PER CIRCUIT CANNOT EXCEED THE THRESHOLDS STATED IN CMC 1102.2.
\ oo/ 4 150" © THE FOLLOWING ITEMS WL NEED TO BE INCLUDED IN YOUR ANALYSS.
T » + ROOM VOLUME
| omiens [T/ movens PER CMC SECTION 11022, THE MAXIMUM QUANTITY OF REFRIGERANT PER =
= RESTROOM RESTROOM RCUIT
. b ¢ THE TURESHOLDS EXCEED THE THRESHOLDS STATED I TAGLE 11022 OF THE CMC THAN Ll
=2 = —_— REFRICERANT VAPOR DETECTION AND ALARM SYSTEM IS REQUIRED TO BE INSTALLED PER
%) CMC SECTION 1121.0, THE CFC AND NFPA 72. THIS SYSTEM WOULD BE ADDRESSED IN A |
= N | SEPARATE SUBMITTAL. $
= x 2
N NS | ThY )T 5
Gy TQRAGE | WALKIN K
o e/ LIQUOR | COOLER & | | prosecrro 2018400
i 2 |[one NOV.28 2018
3 | —
3
. s|| # Dae Description
= . .
14-3" < 21| A\ 7/8/%13 BUILDING P.C. #2
DRY STORAGE 8 || A\ Il HEALTH P.C. 42
. [
E) . .
i WALK-IN 5 - L]
/ E@% ! FREEZER *
. N g . .
©| B CON o il K
4 o | _— =
—= ¥ T a——
. / g
o S Rt I
E \ b | ol b1
\ BMR! | p 2
S B ©
b =1 g ¢|| FLOORPLAN
3
v T (E) ELEC. 2 g
k. 2 NORTH i
NO PARKING ' - F
A g
i
2
FLOOR PLAN 1 ¢
m




®
FINISH FLOOR
BY OWNER
®
6,
s
| =)
D 6
3 ar-T 3 ,ﬁ
A-4 A4
(3
: \&t/

FINISH FLOOR
BY OWNER

A4

NORTH

COUNTER 0R
SHONCASE DISPLAY

3/6° RaDIUS
COVED QT BASE

. /—@m@
|
o

EXsTNG Cone, SLAb

TYP. BASE DETAIL ‘ 5 -

EDGE AT TRANSTION .
SEE SHEDULE ol

/
i ]\W s o
/

STANLESS STEEL OR

PR, PANELS
J-NoULONG
cau

EXSTNG WAL
QT BASE /STRUCNRE TO REMAIN
EXISTING WALL CTPSUM ED.
STRUCTURE T0 REUAN 3/8° RADUS COVED

QT OR CERANIC BASE

STANLESS STEEL 4|
o8 s coe
- !

EXSTING one. SLAB T

TILE TRANSACTION | 6 | TYP.BASE DE

| TYP. DET,

ADDITION NOTES

WALL AND_CEILING WATERIALS SHALL NOT EXCEED THE FLAME SPREAD CLASSIFICATION IN
CBC TABLE B03.11

NAAAAANANANANANANANANANAAAANAANNANANAA

NOTES

1./ @ THE QUARRY TILE WILL BE SMOOTH UNDER THE EQUIPMENT AND ABRASIVE WiLL
BE IN THE WALKWAYS ONLY ALL QUARRY TILE IN THE FOOD SERVICES AREA
HAS INTEGRAL 6" HIGH 3/8" QUARRY BASE

2./ @) THE CERAMIC FLOOR TILE IN & (E) FRONT COUNTER IS SMOOTH DURABLE, NONy
ABSORTBENT, AND EASILY WASHABLE THE CERAMIC FLOOR TILE IN & (E) FRONT!
COUNTER HAS INTEGRAL 6" HIGH 3/8” CERAMIC COVE BASE

FINSHED FLOOR PLAN CENERAL JOTES
PRODFING MEMBRANCE SHALL BE INSTALLED BENEATH THE FINISHED
FLOGRING AT AL AFEAS AT WAY B XPOSED T0 LIS AT AL

CEILING FINISHED KEY NOTES:
THE GYPSUM BOARD RESTROOM CELINGS AND WALLS ARE PANTED SMOOTH WASHABLE,
SEMGLOSS

NOTES:

ALL FLOOR SHALL BE SMOOTH AND OR SUCH DURABLE CONSTRUCTION AND
NONABSORBENT MATERIAL AS TO BE EASILY CLEANED, THESE SURFACES SHALL BE
COVED WITH A 3/8" RADIUS COVING EXTENDING UP THE WALL 6", EXCEFT IN AREAS
WHERE THE PRODUCT IS UNDPENED AND STORED IN ORIGINAL CONTAINERS.

WALLS AND CEILUNGS OF ALL ROOMS (EXCEPT FOR SALES AREA) SHALL BE OF A
DURABLE, SMOOTH, NON—ABSORBENT, WASHABLE SURFACE IN A LIGHT COLOR.

ALL INTERIOR & EXTERIOR CABINETRY FINISHED SHALL BE (COLOR WHITE) FORMICA
LAMNATE (SWODTH, DURABLE, NONABSOREENT, AND EASILY WASHABLE)

EQUIPMENT NOTE
— ALL EQUIPMENT, INCLUDING SHELVING, MUST BE SUPPORTED BY S (6) INCH HIGH
EASILY CLEANABLE LEGS, COMMERCIAL CASTERS, OR COMPLETELY SEALED IN POSITION ON
A FOUR (4) INCH HIGH CONTINUOUSLY COVED BASE OR CONCRETE CURB.

LL FLOOR SINKS MUST BE AT LEAST HALF—EXPOSED UNDER THE CURB NOUNTED

POWDER GOATED
METAL STEEL. FRAME
WNDOW_LOCKED IN
$0 DEGREE OPEN
Eﬁ FOSTTON
z Zw/z X 17 BOTTON
T
o - 1/4" EXTERIOR SIDE
2| © BUBBLE SEALS
S| .0
2| = 3/4" DUAL PANEL,
2] TENPERED, LOW E
o GLASS W/ ARGON GAS
=] SHOCKS
=
i 3/4 INTERIOR
= \ CONPRESSION SEALS
N INTERIOR LOCK
° U
=
“©
N
i
o

CROSS SECTION

- ALL FI T L
EQUIPMENT. OR BE IN_LINE WITH THE FRONT FACE OF ELEVATED FREESTANDING EQUIP.
AND LOCATED WITHIN 15 FEET OF THE CONDENSATE PRODUCING EQUIPMENT.

OF FLIP-OUT WINDOW DETAIL ‘ 7

WALL , FLOOR, CEILIN

BDP Engineering, Inc.
13902 Harbor Bivd, Suite 2A
Garden Grove, CA 92843
Phone: (909) 538-7067
Email: bao@bdpeng.com

SONED W 07/30/2019

| —

\

MAZAIA
8082 ADAM AVE.
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TENANT IMPROVEMENT FOR

FLOOR 6” HIGH, 3/8" RADIUS

FLOOR & WALL FINISH PLAN

SCALE
3/16 =10 1

CASHIER / PICK-UP

FORMICA LAMINATE, SMOOTH 6 QUARRY TILE

LAVINATE_(WHITE) VINYL (2) SDES
LAMINATE OR GRANTE, SHODTH | LAMNATE (WHITE) ViYL (2)

A4

<
g
FLOOR COVE BASE & | | prosecrro 2018400
SMOOTH QUARRY TILE (UNDER ALL | JUNCTURE BETWEEN WALL WALLS CEILING g DATE: NOv. 28, 2018
ROOM NAME EQUIPMENTS) ABRASIVE QUARRY TLE | & FLOOR 67 HIGH, 3/8" T
(ONLY WALKWAY AREA) RADIUS g|| #  pste  Descrpion
NEW s STANLESS STEEL WALL COVERING 2% GELING GRD W/ AT WiH | = || A\ 7/18/2018 BUILDING P.C. #2
. VINYL CEILING TILE  WASHABLE , ] = =
CUARRY TLE € QUARRY TUE s SOOTH , DURABLE | & || A\ 7/24/019 HEALTH P.C. #2
KITCHEN, FIBERGLASS, REINFORCED (FRP) THRU-OUT AL EXISTNG *FO0D . .
] =) | WHITE MIN. 8 FT. ABOVE FINISH SERVICES | STORAGE & WASHER <
BAR COUNTER SERVICE, QUARRY TILE 6" QUARRY TILE FLOOR D' NEW KITCHEN REA 2 . .
STORAGE & JANITORIAL SMOOTH FINSHED GYP. BD_ DURABLE, £
NON—ABSORBENT, WASHABLE 5 . .
o o) [ REW ] SURFACE IN A LIGHT COLOR. (70% z
QUARRY TILE 6" QUARRY TILE LIGHT REFLECTANCE VALUE) SEMI g . .
=
SHOOTH SURFACE CIRMIC TLE, UGHT] SUOOTH PINSHED Y. o0, DURAILE, Ganing e
MEN'S RESTROOM, CONTINUOUS UP,T0 THE COLORED UP T0 4'-0° M. NON-ABSORBENT, WASHARI 8
WOMEN'S RESTROOM CERAMIC FLOOR TLE 15 Swoord | WALL AT LEAST /‘;‘, fiviv VASHABLE AND SUOOTH DURABLE | SURFACE IN A LioHT COLOR % |5 FLOOR . WALL
DURABLE, NON_ABSORBENT, AND EASILY EASILY CLEANABLE SURFACE, LIGHT REFLECTANCE VALUE) SEMI 5
& EMPLOYEE RESTROOM ? RADIUS COVE BASE Hohssoram e E) 3 & CEILlNé FlNISH
(=0 E
P NEW @ [Ren] SHOOTH ALUMINUM (WASHABLE) | SWIOOTH ALUMNUM (WASHABLE) 38
& FREEZER QUARRY TILE 6 QUARRY TILE g PLAN
COUNTER TOP & CABINET MATERIAL FINISHED SCHEDULE y
COVE BASE B
COUNTER CABINET JUNCTURE BETWEEN WALL & COUNTER TOP INTERIORS & SHELVING |=
5
2
&




SECTION KEY NOTES
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SECTION

FRONT ELEVATION
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5/8" CYPSUN BOARD

3 %" X 25 GA METAL STUD ® 247 O.C. W/ (2) #10 SCREW EA. END
3% X 20 CA CHUNG JOIST @ 24" O.C. W/ (3) #10 SCREW EA END
3% X 20 GA BRACING @ 48" 0.C. W/ (3) #10 SCREW EA END
3% X 20 GA. SUPPORT CEING @ 72" 0. W/ (3) #10 SCREW EA. END
2X BLKG W/ 3-10d EA. END

(E) ROOF FRAMING

(E) EXTERIOR / PARTITION WALL

(€) PARAPET

(€) 2X WoUD STUD SUPPORT CEILING

(E) 2X WOOD BRACING

<
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